
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

K 

R  

R  
R  
R  

R  

No. 
9 

18 
111 

27 
17 
84 

6 
15 
96 
23 
60 

Name 
MAREKS MATVEJEVS 
ROBERTS OZOLINS 
NAURIS AGAFONOVS 
ANDRIS MISINS 
ANDRIS LIELGALVIS 
ARTURS DANILEVSKIS 
SANDIS LAUBE 
ARTURS LOCS 
ALEKSANDRS POCILUIKO 
KRISTERS SALINS 
KARLIS SKIRMANIS 

Class 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 

Best Tm 
1:46.959 
1:47.128 
1:48.350 
1:48.456 
1:48.459 
1:48.510 
1:48.926 
1:49.299 
1:49.493 
1:50.815 
1:52.833 

Diff 

0.169 
1.391 
1.497 
1.500 
1.551 
1.967 
2.340 
2.534 
3.856 
5.874 

Gap 

0.169 
1.222 
0.106 
0.003 
0.051 
0.416 
0.373 
0.194 
1.322 
2.018 

Laps 
4 
6 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 

In Lap 
3 
6 
4 
4 
2 
2 
6 
7 
7 
5 
6 

2nd Best 
1:47.524 
1:47.391 
1:49.377 
1:48.480 
1:48.703 
1:48.753 
1:49.047 
1:50.651 
1:49.625 
1:51.266 
1:52.878 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15-Sep-24 11:58:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BKSB 

MANO Racing weekend 
ABC Race 

Brivais trenins 1 

Practice started at 11:42:27 

Bikernieki auto 3.662 km 

15-Sep-24 11:20 


